CCTV | ZX55 Infrared Imager
The ZX55 is an Infrared Imager for long range, critical
outdoor Day/Night surveillance applications. The ZX55
features a 9‑90 mm lens and powerful Black Diamond
infrared illumination. The ZX55 also provides night imaging
up to 300 m (1000 ft) resulting in unparalleled performance
for long range 24/7 surveillance applications.
To effectively monitor critical assets and long stretching

Environment Certified to CSA Type 4X outdoor weather rat-
ing. Designed to IP67
Ordering Information
VEI-558V90-21BS IR imager
Long range IR Imager, Day/night, 9-90 mm,
850 nm Black Diamond, NTSC, black, wall
mount
VEI-558V90-21BS
VEI-558V90-11BS IR Imager
Long range IR Imager, Day/night, 9-90 mm,
850 nm Black Diamond, PAL, black, wall mount
VEI-558V90-11BS
VEI-559V90-21BS IR imager
Long range IR Imager, Day/night, 9-90 mm,
940 nm Black Diamond, NTSC, black, wall
mount
VEI-559V90-21BS
VEI-559V90-11BS IR imager
Long range IR Imager, Day/night, 9-90 mm,
940 nm Black Diamond, PAL, black, wall mount
VEI-559V90-11BS
VEI-558V90-21BP IR Imager
Long range IR Imager, Day/night, 9-90 mm,
850 nm Black Diamond, NTSC, black, pole
mount
VEI-558V90-21BP
VEI-558V90-11BP IR Imager
Long range IR Imager, Day/night, 9-90 mm,
850 nm Black Diamond, PAL, black, pole
mount
VEI-558V90-11BP
VEI-559V90-21BP IR Imager
Long range IR Imager, Day/night, 9-90 mm,
940 nm Black Diamond, NTSC, black, pole
mount
VEI-559V90-21BP
VEI-559V90-11BP IR Imager
Long range IR Imager, Day/night, 9-90 mm,
940 nm Black Diamond, PAL, black, pole
mount
VEI-559V90-11BP